
SARRERA-AURREKONTUAREN GAUZATZE-MAILA

2021ko iraila

Euroak
Kapitulukako laburpena

KAPITULUA
AURREKONTU
EGUNERATUA

AITORTUTAKO ESKUBIDEAK

ZENBATEKOA
EGUN.

%

BILDUTAKOA

ZENBATEKOA
EGUN.

%
AURR.
URT. %

LEHIAREN EUSKAL AGINTARITZA

AURR.
URT. %

TASAK, SALNEURRIAK ETA  ZUZB.  
PUBLIKOKO B. BATZUK

23.672 - -25.440 - -3 0

GASTU ARRUNTETARAKO TRANSF. ETA 
DIRULAGUNTZAK

927.532 75,0 75,0927.532 75,0 75,04 1.236.709

FINANTZA-AKTIBOEN GUTXITZEA 0 0,0 0,00 0,0 0,08 426.291

952.972

0

0

77,1

-

0,0

77,5

-

0,0

ERAGIKETA ARRUNTAK

KAPITAL ERAGIKETAK

ERAGIKETA FINANTZARIOAK

GUZTIRA 1.663.000 952.972 951.20457,3 57,257,3 57,3

Laburpena

1.236.709

0

426.291

GUZTIRA 1.663.000 952.972 57,3 57,3

951.204

0

0

76,9

-

0,0

77,5

-

0,0

951.204 57,2 57,3


